SVSU

(A State Skill University, setup by an Act of Legislature in 2016)

Result Notification B.Voc Medical Laboratory Technology (2023-26) Semester First

(Regular) Examination January- 2024. ( Bhart Institute of Pharmacy)

The result of the following candidates who appeared in B.VVoc Medical Laboratory Technology
(2023-26) Semester First (Regular) Examination held in January-2024 is hereby declared as

under:
Sr. No. | Abbreviation Stand for:
1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass”
2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column
3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case
4 DTN Detained
5 AB Absent
6 PC Paper Cancel
Sr. No. | Nomenclature
1 ENG501 Communication Skills
5 Fundamentals of Medical Laboratory, Basics Techniques &
MLT506 BMW
3 MLT503 Fundamentals of Microbiology-I
4 LSH506 Medical Biochemistry
5 LSH507 Fundamentals of Medical Sciences
6 LSH503 General Pathology
7 MLT501 Basics of Clinical Hematology-I
8 ENG501L Communication Skills
9 Fundamentals of Medical Laboratory, Basics Techniques &
MLT506L BMW
10 MLT503L Fundamentals of Microbiology-I
11 LSH506L Medical Biochemistry
12 LSH507L Fundamentals of Medical Sciences
13 LSH503L General Pathology
14 MLT501L Basics of Clinical Hematology-I
15 MLTPW501L Project Work-1
S. Regn. No. Name of Candidate R Detail
No. esult
RE-MLT503, RE-LSH507
1. | BIP23UMLT101 AASTHA SAINI RE RE-LSH503, RE-MLT501
RE-MLT503, RE-LSH506
2. | BIP23UMLT102 ABHIJEET RE RE-LSH507, RE-LSH503
RE-MLT501
RE-MLT506, RE-MLT503
3. | BIP23UMLT103 AMIT KUMAR RE RE-LSH506, RE-LSH507
RE-LSH503, RE-MLT501
RE-MLT503,RE-LSH503
4. | BIP23UMLT104 DIPANSHU RE RE-MLT501
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S. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Detail
Result

5. | BIP23UMLT105 DRISHTI RE RE-LSH506, RE-MLT501

RE-ENG501, RE-MLT506
6. | BIP23UMLT106 HARSH RE RE-MLT503, RE-LSH506
RE-LSH507, RE-MLT501

RE-ENG501, RE-MLT506
HARSHPREET RE-MLT503, RE-LSH506
7. | BIPZSUMLTIO7 | g )NGH RE | RE-LSH507, RE-MLT501

RE-LSH503

RE-MLT506, RE-MLT503
8. | BIP23UMLT108 HIMANSHI SAINI | RE RE-LSH506, RE-LSH507
RE-LSHS503, RE-MLT501

RE-ENG501
RE-MLT506
RE-MLTS503
9. | BIP23UMLT109 KOMAL RE RE-LSH506
RE-LSH507
RE-LSHS503
RE-MLTS501

RE-MLT506
RE-MLTS503
RE-LSH506
RE-LSH507
RE-LSH503
RE-MLTS501

10.| BIP23UMLT110 PAYAL SAINI RE

RE-ENG501, RE-MLT506
11.| BIP23UMLT111 SHOBHIT KUMAR | RE RE-MLTS503, RE-LSH506
RE-LSHS503, RE-MLT501

RE-ENG501
RE-MLT506
RE-MLTS503
12.| BIP23UMLT112 VIKAS RE RE-LSH506
RE-LSH507
RE-LSH503
RE-MLTS501

Date: 26-04-2024 Examination Department
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Bhart Institute of Pharmacy

Bachelor of Vocation

Medical Laboratory Technology (2023-26)
First Semester (Regular)- January, 2024

Subject Name

Communication
Skills

Fundamentals
of Medical
Laboratory,
Basics
Techniques &
BMW

Fundamentals
of Microbiology-

Medical

Biochemistry

Fundamentals
of Medical
Sciences

General
Pathology

Basics of
Clinical
Hematology-I

Communication
Skills

Fundamentals
of Medical
Laboratory,
Basics
Techniques &
BMW

Fundamentals
of Microbiology-
I

Medical
Biochemistry

Fundamentals
of Medical

Sciences

General Pathology

Basics of Clinical
Hematology-1

Project Work-1

Subject Code

LSH506

MLTS501

ENG501L

MLTS506L

MLTS03L

LSH506L

LSH507L

LSH503L

MLTS01L

MLTPWS501L

Credit

ENG501
3

MLTS506
3

MLTS503
2

2

LSH507
2

LSH503
2

~

1

1

2

2

2

4

Maximum Marks

15[35] 50

[ 50 [35]15] 50

5 |

15] 50

5[ 15 ] 50

5[ 15

[ 50

5[ 15| 50

35

70

[ 30 ] 100

Minimum Marks

6 |14 ] 20

-
(o

14| 6 | 20

14| 6 | 20

14| 6 | 20

14| 6 | 20

14| 6 | 20

14 | 6

28

SGPA

S.No|  Roll Number

Student’s Name

Theory

Practical

.| Ext.

Int.

Ext.

Grade

Int.

.| Grade| Int. | Ext.

Grade

Int.

Ext.

Grade

Int.| Ext.| Grade

Int.

Ext.

Grade

Int.

Ext.

Grade

Int.

1 BIP23UMLT101

AASTHA SAINI

17

17

B+

33| 14

31

13

A+

32| 14| O

33

13

32

14

33

67

RE-MLT503
RE-LSH507
RE-LSH503
RE-MLT501

2 BIP23UMLT102

ABHIJEET

32

33

31 A+

32

A+

33

34| 13 (o]

34 12 o

69

23

RE-MLT503
RE-LSH506
RE-LSH507
RE-LSH503
RE-MLT501

3 BIP23UMLT103

AMIT KUMAR

AB| F |30

A+

34

32

31

31

A+

32| 12 A+

32 14 o

66

23

A+

RE-MLT506
RE-MLT503
RE-LSH506
RE-LSH507
RE-LSH503
RE-MLT501

4 BIP23UMLT104

DIPANSHU

14

10

14

31

32

33

34

34

33| 13 (o]

31 12

68

23

RE-MLT503
RE-LSH503
RE-MLT501

5 BIP23UMLT105

DRISHTI

20

B+

32

30

A+

31

32

33

34| 14 (o]

33 13 o

69

24

RE-LSH506
RE-MLT501

6 BIP23UMLT106

HARSH

10

14

341 12

32

33

33

32

33| 12 (o]

34 14 o

65

23

RE-ENG501
RE-MLT506
RE-MLT503
RE-LSH506
RE-LSH507
RE-MLT501

7 BIP23UMLT107

HARSHPREET SINGH

141 11 F

AB

33| 14

31

32

33

34

33| 13 (o]

32

66

24

RE-ENG501
RE-MLT506
RE-MLT503
RE-LSH506
RE-LSH507
RE-LSH503
RE-MLT501

8 BIP23UMLT108

HIMANSHI SAINI

10

12

32

34

30

31

33

34| 14 (o]

33

68

23

RE-MLT506
RE-MLTS503
RE-LSH506
RE-LSH507
RE-LSH503
RE-MLT501

9 BIP23UMLT109

KOMAL

AB| F

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB| F |31

32

32

32

32

32| 13 (o]

33

69

24

RE-ENG501
RE-MLT506
RE-MLT503
RE-LSH506
RE-LSH507
RE-LSH503
RE-MLT501

BIP23UMLT110

PAYAL SAINI

14| B

33

33

31

33

33

33| 14 (o]

31 13

68

23

RE-MLT506
RE-MLT503
RE-LSH506
RE-LSH507
RE-LSH503
RE-MLT501

11 |BIP23UMLT111

SHOBHIT KUMAR

14

33| 14

32

31

32

33

33| 14 o

33 14 o

68

28

RE-ENG501
RE-MLT506
RE-MLT503
RE-LSH506
RE-LSH503
RE-MLT501

12 |BIP23UMLT112

VIKAS

AB| F

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB| F |32

A+

34

33

33

32

A+

34| 12 (o]

32 12 A+

67

23

RE-ENG501
RE-MLT506
RE-MLT503
RE-LSH506
RE-LSH507
RE-LSH503
RE-MLT501

Date : 26-04-2024

*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.

Examination Department




