

SHRI VISHWAKARMA SKILL UNIVERSITY

(A State Skill University, setup by an Act of Legislature in 2016)

Result Notification **B.Voc Medical Laboratory Technology** (2023-26) Semester **First** (**Regular**) Examination **January- 2024.** (**Bhart Institute of Pharmacy**)

The result of the following candidates who appeared in **B.Voc Medical Laboratory Technology** (2023-26) Semester **First** (**Regular**) Examination held in **January-2024** is hereby declared as under:

Sr. No.	Abbreviation	Stand for:
1	Note	Marks show in in the column of result means "Pass"
2	RE	Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column
3	RL_UMC	Result late due to Unfair Means Case
4	DTN	Detained
5	AB	Absent
6	PC	Paper Cancel

Sr. No.	Nomenclature	
1	ENG501	Communication Skills
2	MLT506	Fundamentals of Medical Laboratory, Basics Techniques & BMW
3	MLT503	Fundamentals of Microbiology-I
4	LSH506	Medical Biochemistry
5	LSH507	Fundamentals of Medical Sciences
6	LSH503	General Pathology
7	MLT501	Basics of Clinical Hematology-I
8	ENG501L	Communication Skills
9	MLT506L	Fundamentals of Medical Laboratory, Basics Techniques & BMW
10	MLT503L	Fundamentals of Microbiology-I
11	LSH506L	Medical Biochemistry
12	LSH507L	Fundamentals of Medical Sciences
13	LSH503L	General Pathology
14	MLT501L	Basics of Clinical Hematology-I
15	MLTPW501L	Project Work-I

S. No.	Regn. No.	Name of Candidate	Result	Detail
1.	BIP23UMLT101	AASTHA SAINI	RE	RE-MLT503, RE-LSH507 RE-LSH503, RE-MLT501
2.	BIP23UMLT102	ABHIJEET	RE	RE-MLT503, RE-LSH506 RE-LSH507, RE-LSH503 RE-MLT501
3.	BIP23UMLT103	AMIT KUMAR	RE	RE-MLT506, RE-MLT503 RE-LSH506, RE-LSH507 RE-LSH503, RE-MLT501
4.	BIP23UMLT104	DIPANSHU	RE	RE-MLT503,RE-LSH503 RE-MLT501

S. No.	Regn. No.	Name of Candidate	Result	Detail
5.	BIP23UMLT105	DRISHTI	RE	RE-LSH506, RE-MLT501
				RE-ENG501, RE-MLT506
6.	BIP23UMLT106	HARSH	RE	RE-MLT503, RE-LSH506
				RE-LSH507, RE-MLT501
				RE-ENG501, RE-MLT506
	DIDAALIMI T107	HARSHPREET	DE	RE-MLT503, RE-LSH506
7.	BIP23UMLT107	SINGH	RE	RE-LSH507, RE-MLT501
				RE-LSH503
				RE-MLT506, RE-MLT503
8.	BIP23UMLT108	HIMANSHI SAINI	RE	RE-LSH506, RE-LSH507
				RE-LSH503, RE-MLT501
				RE-ENG501
				RE-MLT506
				RE-MLT503
9.	BIP23UMLT109	KOMAL	RE	RE-LSH506
				RE-LSH507
				RE-LSH503
				RE-MLT501
				RE-MLT506
				RE-MLT503
10.	BIP23UMLT110	PAYAL SAINI	RE	RE-LSH506
10.	BH 230WETTTO		KL	RE-LSH507
				RE-LSH503
				RE-MLT501
				RE-ENG501, RE-MLT506
11.	BIP23UMLT111	SHOBHIT KUMAR	RE	RE-MLT503, RE-LSH506
				RE-LSH503, RE-MLT501
				RE-ENG501
				RE-MLT506
				RE-MLT503
12.	BIP23UMLT112	VIKAS	RE	RE-LSH506
				RE-LSH507
				RE-LSH503
				RE-MLT501

Date: 26-04-2024 Examination Department

Bhart Institute of Pharmacy Bachelor of Vocation Medical Laboratory Technology (2023-26) First Semester (Regular)- January, 2024

First Semester (Regular)- January, 2024																																																																														
Subject Name		Con	Communication Skills Fundamentals of Medical Laboratory, Basics Techniques & BMW			of Medical Laboratory, Basics echniques &		of Medical Laboratory, Basics echniques &		of Medical Laboratory, Basics echniques &		of Medical Laboratory, Basics echniques &		of Medical Laboratory, Basics echniques &		of Medical Laboratory, Basics Cechniques &		of Medical Laboratory, Basics Techniques &		of Medical Laboratory, Basics Techniques &		of Medical Laboratory, Basics Techniques &		of Medical Laboratory, Basics Techniques &		of Medical Laboratory, Basics Techniques &		of Medical Laboratory, Basics Techniques &		of Medical Laboratory, Basics Techniques &		of Medical Laboratory, Basics Techniques &		of Medical Laboratory, Basics Techniques &		of Medical Laboratory, Basics Techniques &		of Medical Laboratory, Basics Techniques &		of Medical Laboratory, Basics Techniques &		of	Fundamentals f Microbiology I		niology Med		Medical chemistry		Fundamenta of Medical Sciences					Cli	Basics of Clinical tematology-I		Communication Skills		Fundamentals of Medical Laboratory, Basics Techniques & BMW		y, of	Fundamentals of Microbiology						mentals edical ences	General Patholog			ology Basics of Clin Hematology			Pro	oject W	ork-I	SGPA
Subject Code			ENG	501		MLT	506		ML	T503		LSH]	LSH50)7	L	SH50.	3				ENG50	1L	MLT506L		L	MLT		I	SH506L		LSH	1507L		LSH50	3L	N	/ILT501	L	M	LTPW5	01L																																			
Cred				3		ļ.,				- 1 - 2			2			2	50	1	2	50		2 50		1	50	1	1	50 -	2			2					2	50		2	50		4	100																																		
	imum Marks imum Marks		15	35	50	15	35	50	1:	5 35	50) 1	5 35	50	15	35	50	15	35	50	15 35	50	35	15	50	35	15	50 3	5 15	50	35	15 ±	0 3	5 15	50	35	15	50	35	15	50	70	30	100	-																																	
		0. 1. 4. 27	- 0	14	20	0	14	20) 14	1 20	, , ,	The		0	14	20	U	14	20	0 14	20	14	U	20	14	0 2	20 1	+ 0	20	14	0 2		ractic		14	U	20	14		20	40	12	40																																		
S. No	o. Roll Number	Student's Name	Int.	Ext.	Grad	le In	t. Ext	. Gra	de In	t. Ex	t. Gra	ide Ir	nt. Ext.	Grade	Int.	Ext.	Grade	Int. 1	Ext. C	Grade	Int. Ex	t. Grad	e Int.	Ext.	Grade	Int. I	Ext. G	rade In	t. Ext	. Grade	Int.	Ext. G	ade In	t. Ext	t. Grad	e Int.	Ext.	Grade	Int.	Ext.	Grade	Int.	Ext.	Grade																																		
1	BIP23UMLT101	AASTHA SAINI	14	17	В+	14	1 17	В+	- 1	4 8	F	1	13 17	B+	14	10	F	14	11	F	14 6	F	33	14	0	31	13	A+ 3	2 14	0	33	13	D 3	2 14	1 0	33	14	0	33	13	0	67	24	0	RE-MLT503 RE-LSH507 RE-LSH503 RE-MLT501																																	
2	BIP23UMLT102	АВНІЈЕЕТ	13	14	С	13	3 14	С	1	3 9	F	1	12 10	F	12	12	F	13	7	F	13 9	F	32	13	О	33	14	O 3	1 13	A+	32	12	A+ 3.	3 13	3 O	34	13	О	34	12	О	69	23	О	RE-MLT503 RE-LSH506 RE-LSH507 RE-LSH503 RE-MLT501																																	
3	BIP23UMLT103	AMIT KUMAR	12	14	С	13	2 1	F	1	2 4	F	1	4 AB	F	13	6	F	12	2	F	13 Al	3 F	30	14	A+	34	12	O 3	2 13	O	31	14	D 3	1 12	2 A+	32	12	A+	32	14	О	66	23	A+	RE-MLT506 RE-MLT503 RE-LSH506 RE-LSH507 RE-LSH503 RE-MLT501																																	
4	BIP23UMLT104	DIPANSHU	14	16	В+	14	1 14	В	1	4 10	F	1	12 15	С	14	14	В	13	7	F	12 8	F	31	12	A+	32	13	O 3	3 12	О	34	12	D 3	4 13	в о	33	13	О	31	12	A+	68	23	О	RE-MLT503 RE-LSH503 RE-MLT501																																	
5	BIP23UMLT105	DRISHTI	13	15	В	13	3 16	В	1	3 20	В-	+ 1	13 7	F	13	15	В	12	15	С	14 10	F	32	13	О	30	14	A+ 3	1 14	О	32	13	O 3	3 14	0	34	14	О	33	13	О	69	24	О	RE-LSH506 RE-MLT501																																	
6	BIP23UMLT106	HARSH	12	11	F	13	2 11	F	1	4 5	F	1	14 10	F	12	10	F	14	14	В	13 4	F	34	12	0	32	13	O 3	3 13	0	33	13	D 3	2 13	3 O	33	12	О	34	14	0	65	23	A+	RE-ENG501 RE-MLT506 RE-MLT503 RE-LSH506 RE-LSH507 RE-MLT501																																	
7	BIP23UMLT107	HARSHPREET SINGH	14	11	F	13	3 11	F	1	2 5	F	1	12 3	F	13	AB	F	13	4	F	12 3	F	33	14	0	31	14	O 3	2 12	A+	33	14	D 3	4 12	2 0	33	13	0	32	12	A+	66	24	0	RE-ENG501 RE-MLT506 RE-MLT503 RE-LSH506 RE-LSH507 RE-LSH503 RE-MLT501																																	
8	BIP23UMLT108	HIMANSHI SAINI	13	14	С	14	1 10	F	1	3 9	F	1	13 8	F	14	12	F	12	8	F	14 6	F	32	13	0	34	13	O 3	0 14	A+	31	13	A+ 3.	3 11	A+	34	14	0	33	13	О	68	23	0	RE-MLT506 RE-MLT503 RE-LSH506 RE-LSH507 RE-LSH503 RE-MLT501																																	
9	BIP23UMLT109	KOMAL	12	AB	F	13	3 AB	F	1	4 AF	3 F	1	14 AB	F	13	AB	F	14	AB	F	13 Al	3 F	31	12	A+	32	13	O 3	2 13	0	32	12 A	A+ 3:	2 12	2 A+	32	13	0	33	14	О	69	24	o	RE-ENG501 RE-MLT506 RE-MLT503 RE-LSH506 RE-LSH507 RE-LSH503 RE-MLT501																																	
10	BIP23UMLT110	PAYAL SAINI	14	14	В	13	2 5	F	1	2 9	F	1	12 8	F	12	12	F	13	8	F	12 5	F	33	14	О	33	12	O 3	1 14	0	33	11 A	A+ 3.	3 13	3 O	33	14	O	31	13	A +	68	23	0	RE-MLT506 RE-MLT503 RE-LSH506 RE-LSH507 RE-LSH503 RE-MLT501																																	
11	BIP23UMLT111	SHOBHIT KUMAR	14	8	F	14	1 4	F	1	4 3	F	1	13 2	F	14	14	В	13	0	F	14 0	F	33	14	О	32	14	O 3	1 14	О	32	14	O 3.	3 14	4 0	33	14	0	33	14	О	68	28	O	RE-ENG501 RE-MLT506 RE-MLT503 RE-LSH506 RE-LSH503 RE-MLT501																																	
12	BIP23UMLT112	VIKAS	12	AB	F	13	3 AB	F	1	3 AI	3 F	1	12 AB	F	11	AB	F	12	AB	F	13 Al	3 F	32	12	A+	34	11	O 3	3 12	0	33	13	D 3:	2 12	2 A+	34	12	0	32	12	A+	67	23	0	RE-ENG501 RE-MLT506 RE-MLT503 RE-LSH506 RE-LSH507 RE-LSH503																																	
Doto	e : 26-04-2024	1																						Ш						1									D	rtment			1	1	RE-MLT501																																	

Date: 26-04-2024

^{*}The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC.